11/29/24, 10:08 AM Gmail - Re: Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250(B)
M Gma" Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Re: Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250(B)

Gokhan Atasoy <atasoy86@gmail.com> 27 November 2024 at 08:19
To: Agib Majeed <viamed.aqgib.majeed@gmail.com>

Hello Agib

Can you send a proforma for 3 oxygen sensor to vitrotech company?
And would you add to delivery fee and box information? | will let you fedex code.

26 Kas 2024 Sal 11:38 tarihinde Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com> sunu yazdi:
Hello Gokhan

Good morning

If it is easier for you you can shop via our website or | can send you a proforma invoice which you will need to pay for
before we dispatch your order.

The payment method is bank transfer to our account if you would like a proforma invoice.
Please let me know how you would like to go about this.
Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 25 Nov 2024 at 18:40, Gokhan Atasoy <atasoy86@gmail.com> wrote:
Should | shop from the website again or will you provide information here? like a referral link.
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11/29/24, 10:08 AM Gmail - Re: Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250(B)
Company detail is;

Vitrotech LTD COMPANY
Camlik Mah. Selguklu Cad. No:24/23

34912 Kurtkdy Pendik istanbul

On Mon, 25 Nov 2024 at 19:51, Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Gokhan

Good afternoon

Thank you for your email to my colleague Zoey.

Yes we ship to Turkey, please can you send me your company details including delivery and invoice addresses.
| will add your account to our system and send you the proforma for the product you require.

Please let me know if | can assist with anything else.

Kind regards

Aqgib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f: 1816863000686 308945&simpl=msg-f:18168630006863089...

22



